
 

DIARY DATES  -    SPRING TERM 1    2020 
 

 

Monday 6th January   - INSET Day 
Tuesday 7th January  - School re-opens for pupils after Christmas holiday 
      Swimming Lessons start (Year 2 – 6)  pm 
Friday 10th January  - Substation Visit – Whole School   pm 
Monday 13th January  - Mosaic Design Workshop 
Tuesday 14th January  - Ukulele/Guitar Lessons   am 
     - Swimming Lessons   pm 
Wednesday 15th January - Able Writers Day at Ash Grove – Y4 
     - Worship in Church 3 pm 
Friday 17th January  - Substation Visit 
Sunday 19th January  - Family Service at St. Christopher’s 10.45 am 
Tuesday 21st January  - Ukulele/Guitar Lessons   am 
     - Swimming Lessons   pm 
Thursday 23rd January - Heartstart  -  First Aid training for all children  - am 
     - E-safety talk for KS2 children - pm 
Friday 24th January  - Substation Visit 
Tuesday 28th January  - Ukulele/Guitar Lessons 
     - Swimming Lessons 
     - Community Meeting 6pm  
Friday 31st January  - Substation Visit 
Tuesday 4th February  - Ukulele/Guitar Lessons   am 
     - Swimming Lessons   pm 
Thursday 6th February - Whole school visit to Chester Zoo – details to follow 
Friday 7th February  - NSPCC Number Day 

- Macclesfield Music Festival Rehearsal KS2  am 
     - Substation Visit 
Sunday 9th February  - Family service at St. Christopher’s 10.45am 
Tuesday 11th February - Safer Internet Day 

-       Ukulele/Guitar Lessons   am 
-       Swimming Lessons   pm 

Thursday 13th February - Macclesfield Music Festival – KS2 children 
at Macclesfield Academy  4.30 – 8.15pm  TBC 

Friday 14th February  - Substation Visit 
-       Break up for Half-Term 

 
 
Monday 24th February - School Re-opens  

 

 
 

 
PLEASE NOTE THESE DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 


